
NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL SPRINT 5KM

in Pragelato (ITA) at 09.03.2008

12th Alpencup

OFFICIAL RESULTS

NORDIC COMBINED

Jury/Event Management

TRACHSEL Wililam, FRA

TD

KOMOVEC Saso, SLO

TD Assistant

ROGGIA Andrea, ITA

Chief of Competition

BALCET Stefano, ITA

Chief of Course

SCHNETZER Manfred, OPA

Coordinator

Course Data

Name

Pista Olimpica Pragelato - Plan

Height Difference (HD)

Maximum Climb (MC)

Total Climb (TC)

Laps

3x1700,0 m

30,0 m

25,0 m

55,0 m

Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference

Rank

DIER Dominik

AUT, WSV Bad Ischl 04.03.19891

1404 125.0
00:00

14:55.2

22.
14:55.2

1.

1.

PITTIN Alessandro

ITA, U.S. Aldo Moro 11.02.199020

1029 108.5
01:06

13:50.5

1.
+ 00:01.3

MOTD

20.

BRESADOLA Davide

ITA, G.S. F.F. G. G. 10.09.19883

637 120.0
00:20

14:41.2

12.
+ 00:06.0

3.

2.

WEISS Johannes

AUT, SV Innsbruck Bergisel 25.01.19892

1215 120.0
00:20

14:45.5

13.
+ 00:10.3

4.

2.

MORWEISER Jannis

GER, SC Oberstdorf 01.01.199114

1737 111.0
00:56

14:13.8

2.
+ 00:14.6

5.

14.

REUSCHEL Sebastian

GER, WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 15.09.198813

1059 111.5
00:54

14:25.7

5.
+ 00:24.5

6.

12.

NIGLIS Benedikt

GER, SK Winterberg 26.05.198917

1306 110.5
00:58

14:26.2

6.
+ 00:29.0

7.

16.

HAVRANEK Lukas

CZE 01.01.199015

1424 111.0
00:56

14:30.2

7.
+ 00:31.0

8.

14.

GUY Samuel

FRA, Mouthe 09.12.199012

1527 111.5
00:54

14:32.4

8.
+ 00:31.2

9.

12.

MORWEISER Fabian

GER, SC Oberstdorf 30.07.19927

1508 113.5
00:46

14:45.7

14.
+ 00:36.5

10.

7.

PFEIFFER Benjamin

GER, SV Biberau 08.09.19899

449 113.5
00:46

14:54.6

20.
+ 00:45.4

11.

7.

JANCIK Lukas

CZE 01.01.19905

1617 116.5
00:34

15:11.4

31.
+ 00:50.2

12.

5.

EGGER Felix

AUT, SV Bad Goisern 18.01.199111

1518 112.0
00:52

14:57.1

24.
+ 00:53.9

13.

10.

JELENKO Marjan

SLO, SSK Velenje 01.01.19914

1434 118.0
00:28

15:22.9

35.
+ 00:55.7

14.

4.

VIRY David

FRA, Xonrupt 09.03.198918

1433 109.5
01:02

14:49.6

16.
+ 00:56.4

15.

18.

SCHALL Otto

GER, SC Oberstdorf 08.09.19928

1511 113.5
00:46

15:07.1

29.
+ 00:57.9

16.

7.

WOELFLE Julian

GER, ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg 23.10.199019

1318 109.0
01:04

14:52.4

19.
+ 01:01.2

17.

19.

BAUER Armin

ITA, S.C. Gardena 15.07.199036

1410 97.5
01:50

14:15.7

3.
+ 01:10.5

18.

36.

RAUFER Benedikt

GER, SC Bubenbach 09.07.199126

452 102.0
01:32

14:41.0

11.
+ 01:17.8

19.

26.
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Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference

Rank

DUENKEL Michael

GER, SWV Goldlauter 16.08.198923

1300 104.0
01:24

14:54.9

21.
+ 01:23.7

20.

23.

PLAZNIK Matic

SLO, SK Triglav 18.02.199010

1432 112.0
00:52

15:29.6

40.
+ 01:26.4

21.

10.

GROSSEN Lars

SUI, Kandersteg 03.02.199016

1202 110.5
00:58

15:25.0

37.
+ 01:27.8

22.

16.

PESELJ Felix

ITA, U.S. Aldo Moro 19.12.199035

1027 98.0
01:48

14:37.2

10.
+ 01:30.0

23.

35.

WELDE Ruben

GER, SC Sohland 30.10.198845

1063 92.5
02:10

14:18.4

4.
+ 01:33.2

24.

45.

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

ITA, S.C. Gardena 03.05.199230

1563 100.0
01:40

14:50.1

17.
+ 01:34.9

25.

30.

CIOTOLA Gennaro

ITA, Sci Cai Monte Lussari 01.04.198927

1022 102.0
01:32

15:05.0

28.
+ 01:41.8

26.

26.

HOCHEGGER Matthias

AUT, SV Innsbruck- Bergisel 22.02.199331

1672 100.0
01:40

15:02.8

27.
+ 01:47.6

27.

30.

LEMMERER Harald

AUT, WSC Bad Mitterndorf 30.12.199138

1566 96.0
01:56

14:47.6

15.
+ 01:48.4

28.

37.

HOELLERING Michael

GER, TSV Siegsdorf 08.09.199129

1504 101.0
01:36

15:09.8

30.
+ 01:50.6

29.

29.

FALLER Thomas

GER, SC Furtwangen 25.07.199124

232 103.0
01:28

15:19.2

34.
+ 01:52.0

30.

24.

RYPL Lukas

CZE 01.01.199139

1619 95.5
01:58

14:51.2

18.
+ 01:54.0

31.

39.

ARLT Christian

GER, WSV 08 Johanngeorgens. 08.01.199225

1731 103.0
01:28

15:28.6

39.
+ 02:01.4

32.

24.

WASEL Johannes

GER, SV Baiersbronn 14.03.199140

1648 94.5
02:02

14:56.1

23.
+ 02:02.9

33.

40.

VETTORI Nils

AUT, HSV Absam-Bergisel 01.01.199122

1612 106.5
01:14

15:45.5

43.
+ 02:04.3

34.

22.

LAFARGE Geoffrey

FRA, Chamonix 19.12.198947

1528 88.0
02:28

14:34.5

9.
+ 02:07.3

35.

47.

FIRN Johannes

GER, WSV Schmiedefeld 09.05.199044

291 93.0
02:08

14:59.6

25.
+ 02:12.4

36.

44.

KAMENIK Joze

SLO, SSK Smartno NA Pohorju 29.04.19916

1436 114.5
00:42

16:32.7

50.
+ 02:19.5

37.

6.

ROSTIG Martin

GER, WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 13.09.199143

1605 93.5
02:06

15:12.8

32.
+ 02:23.6

38.

43.

PUTZER Manuel

AUT, SC Fieberbrunn 01.01.199133

1704 99.5
01:42

15:43.2

42.
+ 02:30.0

39.

33.

SCHWEMMBAUER Michael

GER, WSV Reit im Winkl 17.11.199232

1513 100.0
01:40

15:49.1

44.
+ 02:33.9

40.

30.

DELLASEGA Diego

ITA, U.S. Dolomitica 01.01.199041

1411 94.5
02:02

15:28.3

38.
+ 02:35.1

41.

40.

LICHTENEGGER Alexander

AUT, SV Bad Goisern 01.05.199037

1519 96.0
01:56

15:35.1

41.
+ 02:35.9

42.

37.

SCHNEIDER Sepp

AUT, SC Egg 01.01.199146

1615 88.5
02:26

15:13.5

33.
+ 02:44.3

43.

46.

BRANDNER Michael

AUT, WSV Eisenerz 01.01.199121

1651 107.0
01:12

16:28.1

49.
+ 02:44.9

44.

21.

HESS Ivo

SUI, Unterschaechen 05.05.199148

1222 85.5
02:38

15:02.1

26.
+ 02:44.9

44.

48.

BREZAR Ondrej

CZE 01.01.199234

1811 99.5
01:42

16:17.0

48.
+ 03:03.8

46.

33.
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BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference

Rank

ARNOLD Sven

SUI, Unterschächen 01.01.198949

1530 84.5
02:42

16:05.1

46.
+ 03:51.9

47.

49.

SEIDL Mario

AUT, TSU St. Veit 08.12.199242

1671 94.0
02:04

16:53.9

52.
+ 04:02.7

48.

42.

BRANDNER Alexander

AUT, SC Bischofshofen 06.09.199253

1569 66.0
03:56

15:24.9

36.
+ 04:25.7

49.

53.

LEJEUNE Paul

FRA, Gerardmer 16.12.199251

1680 82.5
02:50

16:46.0

51.
+ 04:40.8

50.

51.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

ITA, S.C. Gardena 17.12.199250

1622 84.0
02:44

17:18.5

53.
+ 05:07.3

51.

50.

BRUEGGER David

SUI, Adelboden 01.01.199052

1425 66.5
03:54

16:08.9

47.
+ 05:07.7

52.

52.

TOMIO Roberto

ITA, U.S. Dolomitica 26.10.199254

1623 61.5
04:14

15:51.7

45.
+ 05:10.5

53.

54.

Did not start:

DORNAUER Benedikt, AUT55

Did not finish:

MOERTL Siegfried, AUT28

Disqualified:

ROGGIA Andrea

Chief of Competition

TRACHSEL Wililam

TD
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